
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

02 

156 

52 

7 

0 

8 

60 

37 

222 

20 

79 

103 

18 

40 

69 

10 

195 

04 

71 

88 

12 

56 

66 

37A 

66A 

13A 

72 

30 

13 

186 

28 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

2 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

5 

1 

7 

4 

Name 

Nathan Thompson 

Wes Wigginton 

Dan Chapman 

John Nash 

George F. Balbach 

Nicolas Clemence 

Stefan Schluter 

Thomas Donatelli 

Donnie Cluck 

Mark Winkelman 

Scott Fraser 

Michael Manser 

Tom Brown 

Piers Gormly 

Alain Vinson 

David Lee 

Michael Mott 

Peter Sandy 

Lowell Huston 

Sterling Mulacek 

Jeffrey Butzer 

Jim Caudle 

Stephen Steers 

Joanne Lemmons 

John Little 

Jackson Williams 

Roger E. Williams 

Michael Kopecky 

Neil Verity 

Lou Marchant 

Colby Lemmons 

Class 

5bBSR 

5bFM 

5bFMG 

3CP 

3CP 

3CP 

3DP 

5bBSR 

3DP 

5bMSR 

1aFP 

3DP 

3EP 

4BM 

1aCS 

1aFP 

3BS 

1aFP 

3BS 

1aCS 

3DP 

4BP 

4BM 

1aCS 

1aFP 

1aFP 

1aFP 

3DP 

3NC 

1aFP 

1aCS 

Best Tm 

2:19.660 

2:36.851 

2:37.369 

2:39.317 

2:39.641 

2:41.099 

2:44.559 

2:44.588 

2:49.354 

2:52.195 

2:48.368 

2:51.166 

2:52.811 

2:53.114 

2:54.839 

2:54.316 

2:55.237 

2:55.753 

2:56.695 

3:01.380 

2:58.313 

2:52.256 

2:40.788 

3:03.039 

3:06.618 

3:18.108 

3:20.294 

2:58.960 

2:59.831 

Year 

1962 

1961 

1965 

1961 

1960 

1960 

1972 

1970 

1967 

1992 

1958 

1959 

1963 

1961 

1967 

1959 

1965 

1959 

1965 

1966 

1975 

1958 

1958 

1963 

1966 

1963 

1972 

1971 

1966 

1959 

1967 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23C 

Huffaker Genie Mk III 

Brabham BT8 

Lotus Super Seven 

Porsche 356B 

Porsche 356B Roadster 

Porsche 914/4 

Royale RP4 

Datsun 2000 

Toyota Sport Racer 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Healey 3000 

Triumph Spitfire 

Cooper Monaco 

Austin Cooper Mini 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Lotus Cortina 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Datsun 510 

Austin Cooper Mini 

Porsche 914/4 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Echidna Roadster 

Morris Mini Cooper 

Austin-Healey Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk2 

MG Midget 

Porsche 914/4 

Triumph Spitfire 

MG A 

Austin Mini Cooper 

Color 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Silver 

Green 

Black 

Orange 

Orange 

Blue 

Blue/White/Orange 

Green 

Green 

Blue 

Green/White 

Red 

White 

White 

White/Blue 

Maroon 

White 

Yellow 

Black/Silver 

Blue 

Green/Yellow 

Orange/Blue 

Purple/Green 

Green 

Yellow/Orange 

Silver/Green 

Green/Yellow/Red 

Blue/White 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 

Austin TX 

New Braunfels TX 

Gulfport FL 

Lake Bluff IL 

Costa Mesa CA 

Boerne TX 

Montclair NJ 

Irving TX 

Cedar Hill TX 

Woodstock GA 

Austin TX 

Tierra Verde FL 

Houston TX 

Spring TX 

Splendora TX 

Dripping Springs TX 

Fulshear TX 

Friendswood TX 

Conroe TX 

Warrens WI 

Arlington TX 

Boerne TX 

Meadows Place TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Richmond TX 

East Bernard TX 

League City TX 

Helotes TX 

Keller TX 

Meadows Place TX 
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Margin of Victory 

53.143 

Avg. Speed 

82.513 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.660 

Best Speed 

87.641 

Best Lap by 

02 - Nathan Thompson 

Mission Foods Austin SpeedTour 

Group  1a 3 4 5b 

Group 1a 3 4 5b Helmet Race 

Race started at 9:44:01 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/5/2023 09:35 


